
IBT

Test Package 

Base
Price
(AED) 
*Excluding VAT

Total Tests Ordered 

5,000+
(10%) 

6,000+
(12%) 

7,000+
(14%) 

8,000+
(16%) 

9,000+
(18%) 

10,000+
(20%) 

English, Math, Science and Reasoning Literacy 

1 subject
(English/Math/Science/Reasoning) 

30.0  27.0  26.4  25.8  25.2  24.6  24.0 

2 subjects  54.0  48.6  47.5  46.4  45.4  44.3  43.2 

3 subjects  65.0  58.5  57.2  55.9  54.6  53.3  52.0 

4 subjects  80.0  72.0  70.4  68.8  67.2  65.6  64.0 

Arabic Literacy 

Arabic A: Reading and Language
conventions for first-language
learners 

30.0  27.0  26.4  25.8  25.2  24.6  24.0 

Arabic B: Reading and language
conventions for additional language
learners 

30.0  27.0  26.4  25.8  25.2  24.6  24.0 

Arabic Writing – A or B (Online)  35.0  31.5  30.8  30.1  29.4  28.7  28.0 

Arabic Writing – A or B (Paper-based)  40.0  36.0  35.2  34.4  33.6  32.8  32.0 

Arabic Listening – A or B  25.0  22.5  22.0  21.5  21.0  20.5  20.0 

Full Arabic Packages – Arabic A & B 

Reading / Writing (Online) / Listening  85.0  76.5  74.8  73.1  71.4  69.7  68.0 

Reading / Writing (Paper) / Listening  90.0  81.0  79.2  77.4  75.6  73.8  72.0 

ACER’s International Benchmark Tests (IBT) offer meaningful insights into student learning
progress. As part of our commitment to improving learning and supporting schools, we offer
tiered pricing based on the number of sittings and volume of tests ordered, making it easier to
plan ahead and reach more students. 

International Benchmark Tests (IBT)

Pricing Overview  

The table below outlines the IBT pricing as well as discounted rates for schools assessing once
per year (November, January or May). Discounts apply automatically based on the number of
tests ordered. 

Pricing structure at a glance: per student, per subject



Test Package 

Base 
Price
(AED) 
*Excluding VAT

Total Tests Ordered 

5,000+
(10%) 

6,000+
(12%) 

7,000+
(14%) 

8,000+
(16%) 

9,000+
(18%) 

10,000+
(20%) 

English, Math, Science and Reasoning Literacy 

1 subject
(English/Math/Science/Reasoning)
 

45.0 40.5​ 39.6​ 38.7​ 37.8 36.9​ 36.0

2 subjects  80.0   72 70.4​ 68.8​ 67.2​ 65.6​ 64.0

3 subjects  108.0   97.2​ 95.0​ 92.9​ 90.7​ 88.6​ 86.4​

4 subjects  128.0  115.2​ 112.6​ 110.1​ 107.5​ 105.0​ 102.4​

Arabic Literacy 

Arabic A: Reading and Language
conventions for first-language
learners 

45.0  40.5  39.6  38.7  37.8  36.9  36.0 

Arabic B: Reading and language
conventions for additional
language learners 

45.0  40.5  39.6  38.7  37.8  36.9  36.0 

Pricing for two sittings per year 

Plan ahead for success  
Get in touch with our team to receive a tailored quote
or discuss your school’s needs

For schools assessing students across two sittings (e.g. November and May): 

Make data-informed decisions 
The IBT is designed in-house by international experts and psychometricians to help schools: 

Understand where students are in their learning journey 
Inform teaching, learning and school improvement with evidence-based insights 
Monitor progress across classrooms and year levels 

acer-ibt.org/ae

ibt-me@acer.org


