International Benchmark Tests (IBT)

Pricing Overview



ACER's International Benchmark Tests (IBT) offer meaningful insights into student learning progress. As part of our commitment to improving learning and supporting schools, we offer tiered pricing based on the number of sittings and volume of tests ordered, making it easier to plan ahead and reach more students.

Pricing structure at a glance:

per student, per subject

The table below outlines the IBT pricing as well as discounted rates for schools assessing once per year (November, January or May). Discounts apply automatically based on the number of tests ordered.

Test Package	Base Price (AED) *Excluding VAT	Total Tests Ordered									
		5,000+ (10%)	6,000+ (12%)	7,000+ (14%)	8,000+ (16%)	9,000+ (18%)	10,000+ (20%)				
English, Math, Science and Reasoning Literacy											
1 subject (English/Math/Science/Reasoning)	30.0	27.0	26.4	25.8	25.2	24.6	24.0				
2 subjects	54.0	48.6	47.5	46.4	45.4	44.3	43.2				
3 subjects	65.0	58.5	57.2	55.9	54.6	53.3	52.0				
4 subjects	80.0	72.0	70.4	68.8	67.2	65.6	64.0				
Arabic Literacy											
Arabic A: Reading and Language conventions for first-language learners	30.0	27.0	26.4	25.8	25.2	24.6	24.0				
Arabic B: Reading and language conventions for additional language learners	30.0	27.0	26.4	25.8	25.2	24.6	24.0				
Arabic Writing – A or B (Online)	35.0	31.5	30.8	30.1	29.4	28.7	28.0				
Arabic Writing – A or B (Paper-based)	40.0	36.0	35.2	34.4	33.6	32.8	32.0				
Arabic Listening – A or B	25.0	22.5	22.0	21.5	21.0	20.5	20.0				
Full Arabic Packages - Arabic A & B											
Reading / Writing (Online) / Listening	85.0	76.5	74.8	73.1	71.4	69.7	68.0				
Reading / Writing (Paper) / Listening	90.0	81.0	79.2	77.4	75.6	73.8	72.0				

Pricing for two sittings per year

For schools assessing students across two sittings (e.g. November and May):

Test Package	Base Price (AED) *Excluding VAT	Total Tests Ordered									
		5,000+ (10%)	6,000+ (12%)	7,000+ (14%)	8,000+ (16%)	9,000+ (18%)	10,000+ (20%)				
English, Math, Science and Reasoning Literacy											
1 subject (English/Math/Science/Reasoning)	45.0	40.5	39.6	38.7	37.8	36.9	36.0				
2 subjects	80.0	72	70.4	68.8	67.2	65.6	64.0				
3 subjects	108.0	97.2	95.0	92.9	90.7	88.6	86.4				
4 subjects	128.0	115.2	112.6	110.1	107.5	105.0	102.4				
Arabic Literacy											
Arabic A: Reading and Language conventions for first-language learners	45.0	40.5	39.6	38.7	37.8	36.9	36.0				
Arabic B: Reading and language conventions for additional language learners	45.0	40.5	39.6	38.7	37.8	36.9	36.0				

Make data-informed decisions

The IBT is designed in-house by international experts and psychometricians to help schools:

- · Understand where students are in their learning journey
- · Inform teaching, learning and school improvement with evidence-based insights
- Monitor progress across classrooms and year levels



Plan ahead for success